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Green Infrastructure for Forest and Trees (GIFT)

Second Interregional
Thematic Seminar (ITS)

Integrated green infrastructure for forests
and trees

22 JANUARY 2025

AGENDA

Meeting mode: online
MS Teams

Organized by the University of Latvia
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Time

(CET)
10.00-10.10
10.10-10.30
10.30-10.50
10.50-11.10
11.10-11.25
11.25-11.45
11.45-12.05
12.05-12.25
12.25-12.45
12.45-13.40
13.40-14.00
14.00-14.20
14.20-14.40
14.40-15.10
15.10-15.15
15.15

Co-funded by
the European Union

01C0054

Green Infrastructure for Forest and Trees (GIFT)

Title
Welcome and introduction

Integrating Biodiversity Conservation
into Urban Green Infrastructure
Planning

A source of unlimited natural
resources with a multifunctional
purpose

Wood mould boxes to enhance
biodiversity and green infrastructure
for organisms living in hollow trees
Coffee break

Nature Value Explorer

Trees for everyone

MaGIC Landscapes — management
of green infrastructure in Central
European Landscapes

Cover Crops in Emilia-Romagna

Lunch break

LIFE ARTEMIS - Awareness, training
and measures on invasive alien

species in forests

City Windows to Nature — Improving
Urban Biodiversity and Developing
Green Infrastructure

Integrating Nature Conservation into
Urban Parks: Lessons from Ljubljana

Discussion

Conclusion

End of meeting

Name
University of Latvia

Ivo Vinogradovs, Leading
researcher, University of Latvia

Fernanda Torrente Ballester,
member of the Couso community
of communal woodlands

Anna Stenstrom, County
Administrative
Board of Vastra Gotaland, Sweden

Inge Liekens, Flemish Institute for
Technological Research (VITO)

An de Wrede, Frisian
Environmental Federation.

Fredericke Weiner, Aufbauwerk
Region Leipzig GmbH

Enrico Anghileri, Marco Affronte,
Province of Rimini

Maarten de Groot, Slovenian
Forestry Institute

Jurica Ambrozi¢, City of Zagreb

Andrej Verli¢, JP VOKA SNAGA
d.o.o. (utility company)

Encarnacion Nieto Zas, Instituto de
Estudos do Territorio



